REV
SHEET NO.
2
3-4
5
6-9
11
12-13

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = /0/20/2020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
100'/. STATE
CODE NO
70102620
70102625
70102630
70102632
70102634
70102635
70102640
4661
70103815
1332 * 78009000
* 78009004
� 78009006
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701501
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701606
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701601
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701602
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701611
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701701
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701801
TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 4"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 6"
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
CAL DA
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
60
310
1669
4427
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0006
1

1669
4427
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
100'/. STATE
�ftl SEC TION COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
344 I 2020-072-PP&SW COOK I 1s I 3
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
130TH ST - INDIANA AVE TO EAST OF 1-94 (BISHOP FORD EXPY}
CONTRACT NO. 62LSO
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* - SPECIALTY ITEM 6 - NON-PARTICIPATING ITEM
100'/. STATE 100'/. STATE
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 3162
LINE 8"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 138
LINE 12"
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 136
LINE 24"
X2700003 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 1631
8"
t. X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 240
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1
< EXPRESSWAYS)
X7800956 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARK ING, FOOT 1631
TYPE B - INLAID - CONTRAST - LINE 7"
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 800
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
6 Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 85
Z0018600 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 10
FILE NAME = USER NAME = dumachla DESIGNED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/47/20\CADData\Deslgn\D/41120-sli -N -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED -
PLOT DATE = /0/2112020 DA TE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0006 0005
TOTAL
1 OO'I. STATE 100'/. STATE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
3162
138
136
1631
240
1
1631
800
85
10
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
130TH ST - INDIANA AVE TO EAST OF 1-94 (BISHOP FORD
REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
* - SPECIALTY ITEM 6 - NON-PARTICIPATING ITEM
EXPY}
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
�ftl SEC TION COUNTY
344 I 2020-072-PP&SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 1s I
CONTRACT NO. 62LSO
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
100% STATE
~
12' 12'
EXIST. SLOPE EXIST. SLOPE
LEGEND
EXISTING PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT - 10"
EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
1
2
1
2
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
344 COOK 18 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-072-PP&SW
CONTRACT NO. 62L50
SCALE:
dumachiaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/20/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-